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12766

ANKITA JURRI

MR ARJUN JURRI

ST

1997-12-01

N

N

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1887

2800

67.39

Eligible

16146

MEENA NAG

RAMDHAR NAG

ST

1996-01-06

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1881

2800

67.18

Eligible

15185

MONIKA NETAM

BHAJMAN NETAM

ST

1996-12-11

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1877

2800

67.04

Eligible

13291

ANSUIYA NETAM

MOTI RAM

ST

1998-06-20

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1944

2900

67.03

Eligible

15884

ANJU KHARE

JWALA PRASAD
KHARE

ST

1998-12-28

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1872

2800

66.86

Eligible

11943

KAVITA BAGHEL

SUDARSHAN

ST

1998-07-21

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1930

2900

66.55

Eligible

19054

MANISHA KUMRAM

K. MANOJ

ST

1995-12-10

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1927

2900

66.45

Eligible

12792

CHUNINDRA
BHASKAR

SHAMBHU RAM

ST

1996-07-09

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1858

2800

66.36

Eligible

16895

UMA KUNWAR

L D KUNWAR

ST

1998-05-01

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1854

2800

66.21

Eligible

10

13539

MANSAI SAHNI

JAGNNATH SAHNI

ST

1995-04-26

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1847

2800

65.96

Eligible

11

11896

RICHA PATRA

GHANSHYAM
PATRA

ST

1998-03-22

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1845

2800

65.89

Eligible

12

12584

MONIKA WATTI

LALIT KUMAR
WATTI

ST

1997-09-02

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1910

2900

65.86

Eligible

13

16663

PRAMILA BAGHEL

GHINURAM

ST

1998-09-16

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1843

2800

65.82

Eligible

14

13355

SANJANA  SINGH

NARESH SINGH

ST

1999-02-12

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1843

2800

65.82

Eligible
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15

13231

JAGATRAM
BHARDWAJ

HAREKRISHNA
BHARDWAJ

ST

1998-02-15

N

N

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1842

2800

65.79

Eligible

16

15435

SANGEETA
CHUWARY

SHRAWAN KUMAR

ST

1997-10-12

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1841

2800

65.75

Eligible

17

14033

DEEPTI JURRI

BHANU RAM

ST

1996-07-07

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1838

2800

65.64

Eligible

18

14886

MANJURANI SORI

FAGU RAM SORI

ST

1997-12-11

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1832

2800

65.43

Eligible

19

14814

SAVITA MOURYA

SUDAN

ST

1999-04-14

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1832

2800

65.43

Eligible

20

17950

MANGLI MARKAM

KOSARAM

ST

1996-07-06

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1831

2800

65.39

Eligible

21

15668

HIMANI DIWAN

THANESHWAR
PRASAD DIWAN

ST

1998-11-10

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1830

2800

65.36

Eligible

22

15422

MEENAKSHI NETAM

D SNETAM

ST

1996-07-12

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1827

2800

65.25

Eligible

23

14415

DEEPA KUNJAM

PRAKASH

ST

1998-10-20

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1820

2800

65.00

Eligible

24

18180

MAMTA KUNJAM

DEVSINGH

ST

1994-11-21

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1816

2800

64.86

Eligible

25

15658

RAVITA DUGAA

VANJARAM DUGAA

ST

1998-10-05

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1815

2800

64.82

Eligible

26

16012

PADMANI
KASHYAP

SUKALU

ST

1996-06-28

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1813

2800

64.75

Eligible

27

17158

PRAMILA KARMA

BUDHRAM KARMA

ST

1998-01-01

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1813

2800

64.75

Eligible

28

14376

CHANDRAMA
BAGHEL

NAVALRAM

ST

1999-05-10

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1811

2800

64.68

Eligible

29

15552

UMESHWARI
KORRAM

SOMARU RAM
KORRAM

ST

1995-08-10

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1809

2800

64.61

Eligible

30

17853

PARISHMA PIDDA

KALYAN SINGH

ST

1998-01-26

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1808

2800

64.57

Eligible
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31

15736

PURNIMA BAGHEL

SHYAM SUNDER
BAGHEL

ST

1998-03-08

N

N

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1805

2800

64.46

Eligible

32

12916

ROOKHAMANEE ...

LAXMAN

ST

1999-04-01

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1802

2800

64.36

Eligible

33

13698

LOKESH KUMAR
UIKA

GANPAT UIKA

ST

1998-05-10

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1798

2800

64.21

Eligible

34

14052

KRITI KOMRE

SIYA RAM

ST

1998-01-10

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1796

2800

64.14

Eligible

35

13889

NAMRATA NAG

DALLU RAM

ST

1996-03-11

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1793

2800

64.04

Eligible

36

13570

PRIYA BHARTY

MANDHAR BHARTY

ST

1998-06-22

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1793

2800

64.04

Eligible

37

16817

RASHMI DHRUW

GANESH DHRUW

ST

1998-10-20

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1793

2800

64.04

Eligible

38

17330

CHABBILA
MANDAVI

RAJKUMAR
MANDAVI

ST

1997-02-18

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1791

2800

63.96

Eligible

39

12668

MANISHA TETA

PREMNATH TETA

ST

1996-05-05

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1790

2800

63.93

Eligible

40

14453

NEHA BHASKAR

PANCHU RAM

ST

1997-10-15

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1790

2800

63.93

Eligible

41

10211

MONIKA KEMRO

DHANRAJ KEMRO

ST

1998-09-04

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1789

2800

63.89

Eligible

42

18844

MANISHA
SAMRATH

VISHANU RAM

ST

1997-05-13

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1781

2800

63.61

Eligible

43

14460

DIVYANSH UDDE

U BATKAIYA

ST

1997-08-08

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1781

2800

63.61

Eligible

44

15955

ASHA NURETI

MEHTU RAM
NURETI

ST

1999-03-11

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1780

2800

63.57

Eligible

45

10774

ANNPURNA DEVI

MOHAN LAL

ST

1994-09-06

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1779

2800

63.54

Eligible

46

18043

TASMI NETAM

SUKU RAM NETAM

ST

1994-06-20

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1778

2800

63.50

Eligible
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47

14124

SUNITA GAWDE

KALYAN

ST

1996-06-09

N

N

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1778

2800

63.50

Eligible

48

14445

DIVYA KORRAM

BHIKHRAI KORRAM

ST

1998-09-08

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1778

2800

63.50

Eligible

49

11859

SUSHMITA SALAM

RAMKISHUN SALAM

ST

1999-01-21

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1774

2800

63.36

Eligible

50

14503

SUKHMATI NETAM

JUNGARAM NETAM

ST

1998-08-16

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1770

2800

63.21

Eligible

51

15279

ANNAPURNA DARRO

RAM KUMAR DARRO

ST

1997-12-06

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1766

2800

63.07

Eligible

52

14063

DIVYA MARKAM

SAGNOO RAM
MARKAM

ST

1998-05-11

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1766

2800

63.07

Eligible

53

13166

UMAWATI
KASHYAP

LAMBUDHAR
KASHYAP

ST

1995-09-09

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1765

2800

63.04

Eligible

54

15082

SUNDARI KASHYAP

RASIYA

ST

1998-06-24

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1760

2800

62.86

Eligible

55

14461

DEEPIKA KAWDE

RATTIRAM

ST

1998-07-08

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1760

2800

62.86

Eligible

56

14920

SAVITRI .

ARJUN SINGH

ST

1992-06-02

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1749

2800

62.46

Eligible

57

14936

TILBATI

GHEENARAM
KORRAM

ST

1995-08-10

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1749

2800

62.46

Eligible

58

18367

ANKITA RANA

UTTAM KUMAR
RANA

ST

1996-10-01

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1747

2800

62.39

Eligible

59

16469

MAMTA UIKE

JAIRAM

ST

1997-02-01

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1747

2800

62.39

Eligible

60

17134

SARITA MOURYA

KANURAM MOURYA

ST

1998-04-09

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1747

2800

62.39

Eligible

61

17168

ANITA NAG

MANSINGH

ST

1997-07-19

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1744

2800

62.29

Eligible

62

14152

DEEPIKA BAGHEL

GHENURAM
BAGHEL

ST

1995-07-23

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1742

2800

62.21

Eligible
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63

14192

BHARTI MANDAVI

HARI RAM

ST

1999-01-05

N

N

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1741

2800

62.18

Eligible

64

15332

KARTAM HADME

KARTAM JOGA

ST

1997-08-05

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1734

2800

61.93

Eligible

65

18199

BHARTI NETAM

GOKUL RAM NETAM

ST

1993-08-24

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1728

2800

61.71

Eligible

66

15912

USHA KORRAM

RADHESHYAM

ST

1994-01-01

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1727

2800

61.68

Eligible

67

16612

YOGESH KUMAR
SOM

LATIP KUMAR SOM

ST

1995-10-01

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1725

2800

61.61

Eligible

68

15690

KUSUM NAG

SHIVLAL NAG

ST

1997-05-31

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1725

2800

61.61

Eligible

69

18072

BASANTI MOURYA

PILANATH

ST

1997-07-13

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1720

2800

61.43

Eligible

70

14893

LAXMI KASHYAP

CHAITAN RAM
KASHYAP

ST

1997-09-20

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1718

2800

61.36

Eligible

71

13763

YOGITA SALAM

PANCHRAM SALAM

ST

1999-07-25

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1717

2800

61.32

Eligible

72

19082

SUSHMA JATRE

BABU LAL JATRE

ST

1997-06-16

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1715

2800

61.25

Eligible

73

19280

JASWANI DHRUW

SANTU RAM DHRUW

ST

1997-05-04

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1712

2800

61.14

Eligible

74

13502

SWARNALATA
MARKAM

GHASIRAM

ST

1997-08-15

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1712

2800

61.14

Eligible

75

18081

LAXMI NAYAK

NARAD RAM

ST

1995-04-30

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1701

2800

60.75

Eligible

76

14842

ANJANA DUGGA

DAYARAM DUGGA

ST

1995-05-26

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1697

2800

60.61

Eligible

7

16253

GAYATRI KASHYAP

MANGTURAM

ST

1994-12-05

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1695

2800

60.54

Eligible

78

14686

GUNESHWARI
KASHYAP

LAIT RAM

ST

1995-09-08

BASTAR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1665

2800

59.46

Eligible
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S.N. Reg. Name of Candidate Father's/Husband's | Gender | Category DOB Physical Ex- Division Qualification Passing | Obtained | Total | Percent | Eligible/ Not
No. Name Handicaped | Serviceman Year Mark Mark | (%) Eligible
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
79 15334 |MONI SORI JOGARAM F ST 1996-05-01 N N BASTAR Community Health Integrated 2021 1644 2800 | 58.71 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
80 18492 |GOMTI NAG MOHAN F ST 1992-07-07 N N BASTAR Community Health Integrated 2021 1629 2800 | 58.18 Eligible
Course
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